Global Access-Endless Possibilities
MISK
For Brighter Surroundings
TM
IP20
110-130V
185-265V
Voltage
LED Slim Downlight
WLA Series
Cat # Power Size Diameter Cut Hole Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-WLA-6 6W 2.5 Inch 100mm 75mm 450 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC
MT-WLA-9 9W 3.5 Inch 120mm 95mm 720 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-WLA-12 12W 4 Inch 140mm 110mm 990 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-WLA-18 18W 6 Inch 180mm 145mm 1530 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-WLA-24 24W 8 Inch 220mm 170mm 1980 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
120 º
Cat # Power Size Diameter Lumens Voltage Beam Angle
MT-AZMB01-3 3W 2 Inch 85x13mm 270 175-265VAC
MT-AZMB01-6 6W 2.5 Inch 120x13mm 540 175-265VAC
MT-AZMB01-9 9W 3.5 Inch 145x13mm 810 175-265VAC
MT-AZMB01-12 12W 4 Inch 175x13mm 1080 175-265VAC
MT-AZMB01-18 18W 6 Inch 225x13mm 1620 175-265VAC
MT-AZMB01-24 24W 8 Inch 300x13mm 2160 175-265VAC
120 º
120 º
120 º
120 º
120 º
120 º
IP20 90
LED Slim Panel light
AZMB Series
IP20
110-130V
185-265V
Voltage
LED COB Downlight
ADD Series
IP20 90
LED Down light
Piano Series
IP20 185-265V
Voltage
LED Suspended Light
RLBA Series
IP20 100
LED Slim Panel light
HL Series
Cat # Power Size Diameter Cut Hole Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-ADD-7 7W 2.5 Inch 90x50mm 75mm 270 Die-Cast AL 175-265VAC
MT-ADD-10 10W 3.5 Inch 130x50mm 95mm 540 Die-Cast AL 175-265VAC
MT-ADD-15 15W 6 Inch 160x50mm 145mm 810 Die-Cast AL 175-265VAC 120 º
MT-ADD-25 30W 8 Inch 220x58mm 170mm 2700 Die-Cast AL 175-265VAC 120 º
120 º
120 º
Cat # Power Size Diameter Cut Hole Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-Piano 6 6W 2.5" 95*38mm 75-85 540 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
MT-Piano 7 7W 3" 105*38mm 75-90 630 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
MT-Piano 9 9W 3.5" 120*40mm 95-110 810 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
MT-Piano 12 12W 4" 145*45mm 115-135 1080 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
MT-Piano 18 18W 6" 179*50mm 150-170 1620 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
MT-Piano 24 24W 8" 180*55mm 170-200 2160 Iron+PMMA 85-265VAC 120 º
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-RLBA-50A 15w 1180x50x40mm White/Black 1500 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-RLBA-70A 28w 1181x70x40mm White/Black 2800 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-RLBA-150B 28w 1182x150x55mm White/Black 2800 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-RLBA-200B 40w 1183x200x55mm White/Black 4000 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
MT-RLBA-300B 60w 1184x300x55mm White/Black 6000 Iron+PMMA 185-265VAC 120 º
3000K
/ 6000K
(B) (A)
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-HL-3030-12 12W 295x295x10mm White 1200 Aluminium 170-265VAC 120 º
MT-HL-3060-24 24W 295x595x10mm White 2400 Aluminium 170-265VAC 120 º
MT-HL-6060-40 40W 595x595x10mm White 4000 Aluminium 170-265VAC 120 º
MT-HL-30120-40 40W 295x1195x10mm White 4000 Aluminium 170-265VAC 120 º
MT-HL-60120-60 60W 595x1195x10mm White 6000 Aluminium 170-265VAC 120 º
3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
MISK
For Brighter Surroundings
TM
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-RLO-BFM-20 20W White/Black 1800 Aluminium 170-265VAC 24 º
MT-RLO-BFM-30 30W White/Black 2700 Aluminium 170-265VAC 24 º
Ø78x115mm 3000K
/ 4000K
/6000KØ89x135mm
IP20
110-130V
170-265V
Voltage
LED Track Light
RLO-BFM Series
IP20
110-130V
170-265V
Voltage
LED Track Light
RLO-LS Series
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-RLO-LS-20 20W White/Black 1800 Aluminium 170-265VAC 24 º
MT-RLO-LS-30 30W White/Black 2700 Aluminium 170-265VAC 24 º
MT-RLO-LS-40 40W White/Black 3600 Aluminium 170-265VAC 24 º
Ø62x145mm 3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
Ø62x170mm
Ø78x180mm
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-ZD-UFO-X100 100W Black 10000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90 º
MT-ZD-UFO-X150 150W Black 15000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90 º
MT-ZD-UFO-X200 200W Black 20000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90 º
Ø240x115mm 3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
Ø290x115mm
Ø320x115mm
IP54 100
ZD-UFO Series
IP65 110
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-NS-HB100-UE 100W Ø250*97mm Black 11000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90/120 º
MT-NS-HB150-UE 150W Black 16500 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90/120 º
MT-NS-HB200-UE 200W Black 22000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 90/120 º
3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
Ø280x98mm
Ø310x100mm
NS-HB Series
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
MISK
For Brighter Surroundings
TM
Global Access-Endless Possibilities
IP65 90-100
Cat # Power Size Housing CCT Lumens Material Voltage Beam Angle
MT-RLO-LZO-01 50W 189x144x30mm Black 9000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 120 º
MT-RLO-LZO-02 100W 205x170x30mm Black 13500 Aluminium 220-240VAC 120 º
MT-RLO-LZO-03 200W 260x210x30mm Black 18000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 120 º
MT-RLO-LZO-04 300W 320x241x30mm Black 27000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 120 º
MT-RLO-LZO-05 400W 357x291x30mm Black 36000 Aluminium 220-240VAC 120 º
3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
RLO-LZO Series
IP65 90-100
ZD-LHJ Series
Cat # Power Size CCT Lumens Material INPUT Beam Angle
MT-ZD-LHJ-50 50W 500*220*45mm 1600 Aluminium Asymmetrical
MT-ZD-LHJ-100 100W 700*220*45mm 2000 Aluminium Asymmetrical
MT-ZD-LHJ-150 150W 900*220*45mm 2500 Aluminium Asymmetrical
50W with solar panel 6V
16W 60SMD
1*16000mAh Charging
6-8h Working:12-14h
3000K
/ 4000K
/6000K
Solar
All-In-One
100W with solar panel
6V 20W 120SMD
1*32000mAh Charging
6-8h Working:12-14h
Solar
All-In-One
150W with solar panel
6V 25W 180SMD
1*48000mAh Charging
6-8h Working:12-14h
Solar
All-In-One
LED Solar Street Light
MISK
For Brighter Surroundings
TM